POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR Masculino

1 9 Juan

2 46 Oscar

3 54 Adrian

4 55 Rubén

5 43 Carlos

6 12 Carlos

7 19 Christian
8 8 Jaime

9 67 Aaron

10 21 Victor

11 37 Diego J
12 15 Javier

13 18 Ruben
14 68 Carlos
15 92 Alvaro Maria
16 50 Fernando
17 60 Nacho
18 39 Santiago
19 59 Nufio

20 16 Mario

21 22 Cristian
22 71 Javier

23 84 Raul

24 87 Alfredo
25 81 Sergio
26 26 Javier

27 83 Alvaro

SENIOR Femenino

1 49 Susana
2 85 Sara

3 10 Irene
4 29 Isabel

MASTER A Masculino

1 41 Jaime

2 74 Alvaro

3 56 Jorge

4 90 Christian
5 35 Alejandro
6 65 Alberto

MASTER A Femenino
1 28 Begofia

MASTER B Masculino
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4° CROSS MILANITO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

CARRERA

Apellidos

Caballero Gonzalez
Leon

Martin Sdnchez
Martin Sdnchez
Hidalgo Villar
Campoverde

Cid Rodriguez
Buena Jorge
Platéon Gonzalez
Cortijo Montalvillo
Gozalo Ferreiro
Carbajo Martin
Chamorro

Puente Fombellida
Visiers Hernandez
Losa Luruefia
Moreno Santos
Guadilla Perez
Mendoza Guerra
Carranza Gonzalez
Cubero Gutierrez
Rivera Pérez
Suarez

Valencia Hernandez
Sanchez Rubio
Gangoso Buena
Soler San Jose

Lépez Ortiz
Tascon Curras
Calderdn Pastor
Garcia Lapefa

Gutiérrez Vicente
Rodriguez Renedo
Martin Vicente
Villacis Garcés
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Pescador Garcia

Garcia Lapefia

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

SOLO RUNNERS VALLADOLID
JUEBERTUS DE TULIN
ATLETISMO CUELLAR
WHITEPEAK CROSSFIT

PROACTITUD

REFUGIO TRAIL RUNNER

WHITEPEAK CROSSFIT

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Femenino

1de3

TIEMPO

00:19:02
00:19:42
00:20:14
00:20:42
00:22:02
00:23:19
00:23:24
00:23:59
00:24:24
00:24:40
00:25:11
00:25:40
00:26:03
00:26:17
00:26:18
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:53
00:27:10
00:27:13
00:27:58
00:29:59
00:30:04
00:30:45
00:31:38
00:32:44
00:34:40

00:27:59
00:32:43
00:37:50
00:46:14

00:19:14
00:21:14
00:23:12
00:28:38
00:33:50
00:36:28

00:36:29




POS. Dorsal Nombre

1 2 Alberto
2 5 Jesus

3 44 Javier

4 47 David

5 40 Carlos

6 78 Javier

7 27 Eduardo
8 24 Javier

9 62 Eduardo Jaime
10 34 Victor
11 64 Gonzalo
12 3 Sergio

MASTER B Femenino

1 57 Marta
2 73 Gloria

MASTER C Masculino

1 77 Agustin

2 61 Oscar

3 17 Moisés

4 80 Fernando

5 93 Pablo

6 32 Rubén

7 14 Jose Manuel
8 31 Angel

MASTER C Femenino

1 66 Maria
2 86 Elena

3 48 Noelia
4 4 Rebeca

MASTER D Masculino

72 José Félix
69 Mario

1 1 Mustapha

2 36 Fernando

3 33 Cesar

4 53 Francisco Javier
5

6

MASTER E Masculino

1 7 Jose

2 6 Santiago

3 30 Jose Carlos
4 23 Juan

5 52 Eduardo

6

88 José Luis
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4° CROSS MILANITO

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

CARRERA

Apellidos

Alonso Loma
Andrés Merino

Juanes

Leon Alcalde
Gutierrez Perrote
Salinas Martin
Garcia Egido
Dominguez Santos
Niévares Garcia
Gonzalez Arlanzén
Perez Vifias
Alonso Pérez

Medina
Rodriguez Fernandez

Ruiz Cuadrado
Moya Viveros
Cepas Garcia
Sanabria Ponce
Arteaga Prieto
Garrido Sanchez
Cafibano Alonso
Garcia Riol

Pino

Torices Serrano
Leon Alcalde
Alonso Rodriguez

Ait Abbas

Gonzalez Yenes
Garrote Martin
Martin Huesca
Rodriguez Calcerrada
Quindés Ferradas

Bengoa

Andrés Peinador
Garcia Losa

De Frutos Serna
Martin De La Rosa
Valero Rabanillo

(e [T])

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAMURIEL
C.A. SABOREA 4 CANTONES

CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

KITROC RUNNER
CD SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID

KITROC RUNNER

XEYE
CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

KITROC RUNNER

ATLETAS POPULAR DE VALLADOLID

CD SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID

EXTRAPERLO

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO
VINOS DE TORO

TRIATLON RIOSECO

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Femenino
MASTER B Femenino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino

MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino
MASTER D Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

TIEMPO

00:21:52
00:22:14
00:22:27
00:22:37
00:22:48
00:22:54
00:23:19
00:24:37
00:25:02
00:25:50
00:29:28
00:33:20

00:23:57
00:24:58

00:20:24
00:20:50
00:22:08
00:24:17
00:25:29
00:30:39
00:31:00
00:31:00

00:33:58
00:33:59
00:36:16
00:40:25

00:22:05
00:23:04
00:26:05
00:27:53
00:27:55
00:31:18

00:21:48
00:23:44
00:24:06
00:24:38
00:27:14
00:27:44




4° CROSS MILANITO

CARRERA
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
7 63 Juan B. Pastor Toves CASTILVIEJO CORREDORES DE SEGUROS MASTER E Masculino 00:28:46
8 70 Fernando Quindosferradas MASTER E Masculino 00:31:09
9 25 Epifanio Gallego Del Dedo MASTER E Masculino 00:31:57
10 20 Enrique Cienfuegos Reguera MASTER E Masculino 00:32:51
I 42 José Manuel Herran Miguelez MASTER E Masculino 00:33:21
12 94 Pedro Garcia Encina MASTER E Masculino 00:40:47
MASTER E Femenino
1 82 Ana Isabel Santana Mufioz MASTER E Femenino 00:40:28
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